
Steamboat Classic - 15-Kilometer - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     NETTIME         10K    LAST5K

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Scott Krapf            M1924         1/55       48:17       32:53       15:31    5:11       48:23
2     Nicholas Holmes        M0118         1/41       48:40       32:45       16:01    5:14       48:46
3     Cameron Stuber         M3034         1/41       51:44       34:38       17:07    5:34       51:44
4     Jared Milam            M1924         2/55       52:07       35:22       16:51    5:36       52:13
5     Clay Elward Jr         M0118         2/41       52:15       35:17       17:04    5:37       52:21
6     Chance Kelch           M1924         3/55       52:39       34:59       17:46    5:39       52:45
7     Andrew Wieser          M1924         4/55       53:04       36:09       17:03    5:42       53:11
8     Jonathan Eckberg       M2529         1/37       53:31       36:27       17:11    5:45       53:37
9     Eric Lesch             M3034         2/41       53:34       36:23       17:18    5:45       53:40
10    Tom Bedford            M2529         2/37       54:21       36:37       17:44    5:50       54:21
11    Matt Peharda           M1924         5/55       54:24       36:45       17:46    5:51       54:30
12    T.R. Pursell           M1924         6/55       54:29       36:56       17:39    5:51       54:35
13    Josh Banister          M3034         3/41       54:36       36:32       18:11    5:52       54:43
14    Erik Bush              M4044         1/50       54:48       37:01       17:54    5:53       54:55
15    Cory Shoopman          M1924         7/55       55:02       37:30       17:38    5:55       55:08
16    Emory Burdette         M1924         8/55       55:16       37:22       18:05    5:56       55:26
17    Michael Donini         M1924         9/55       55:36       37:11       18:31    5:58       55:41
18    Pat Arnold             M3539         1/40       55:47       37:25       18:23    6:00       55:47
19    Ryan Root              M0118         3/41       55:47       37:53       18:01    6:00       55:53
20    Seth Schultz           M1924        10/55       55:46       37:36       18:20    5:59       55:55
21    Caleb Derestil         M1924        11/55       55:52       37:38       18:21    6:00       55:58
22    Kevin Eades            M0118         4/41       55:52       37:58       18:01    6:00       55:59
23    Brian Peterson         M1924        12/55       56:06       38:07       18:00    6:02       56:06
24    Jared Righter          M1924        13/55       56:14       37:25       18:50    6:02       56:14
25    Douglas Vrchota        MCLY1         1/73       56:16       38:01       18:25    6:03       56:25
26    Hugh Gill              M0118         5/41       56:27       37:58       18:36    6:04       56:33
27    Brian Tkne Tyne        M1924        14/55       56:36       38:02       18:41    6:05       56:43
28    Shane Leiby            M1924        15/55       57:06       38:40       18:33    6:08       57:12
29    Matthew Eckberg        M3539         2/40       57:12       38:50       18:31    6:09       57:20
30    Jonathan Bangert       M0118         6/41       57:27       39:00       18:34    6:10       57:33
31    Chase Coffey           M0118         7/41       57:35       39:12       18:35    6:11       57:46
32    Zachary Bowling        M1924        16/55       57:49       39:04       18:53    6:13       57:57
33    Alex Arman             M1924        17/55       57:57       39:06       18:59    6:14       58:04
34    Kyle Lueken            M1924        18/55       58:01       39:04       19:03    6:14       58:07
35    Andy Remley            MCLY1         2/73       58:00       38:58       19:10    6:14       58:07
36    Alec Gonzalez          M0118         8/41       58:24       39:58       18:33    6:16       58:31
37    Jason Broe             M3034         4/41       58:34       40:00       18:42    6:17       58:41
38    Tony Pellettiere       M2529         3/37       58:44       39:20       19:34    6:19       58:53
39    Brock Williams         M1924        19/55       58:50       39:06       19:51    6:19       58:56
40    Matt Birkel            M0118         9/41       58:53       39:15       19:46    6:20       59:00
41    Timothy Owdom          M1924        20/55       59:03       38:40       20:31    6:21       59:11
42    Steve Gifford          MCLY1         3/73       59:07       40:21       18:53    6:21       59:14
43    Jared Cullen           M1924        21/55       59:03       40:30       18:44    6:21       59:14
44    Matt Segebart          M3034         5/41       59:07       40:11       19:07    6:21       59:17
45    Daniel Stults          M1924        22/55       59:25       38:30       21:04    6:23       59:34
46    Jd Wynn                MCLY1         4/73       59:29       39:59       19:38    6:23       59:36
47    Troy Walcott           M3539         3/40       59:33       40:32       19:10    6:24       59:41
48    Daniel Johnson         M4044         2/50       59:42       40:04       19:39    6:25       59:42
49    Scott Willi            M3539         4/40     1:00:18       40:42       19:36    6:29     1:00:18
50    Tom Smith              M3034         6/41     1:00:38       40:31       20:13    6:31     1:00:44
51    Adrian Campbell        M4044         3/50     1:00:48       40:51       19:58    6:32     1:00:48
52    Matthew Zopel          M3034         7/41     1:00:56       40:22       20:35    6:33     1:00:56
53    Ross Cover             M2529         4/37     1:00:57       41:15       19:51    6:33     1:01:06
54    Angelina Anliker       F2529         1/37     1:01:01       41:10       19:59    6:33     1:01:09
55    Matt Johnson           M1924        23/55     1:01:07       41:10       20:16    6:34     1:01:26
56    Clint Wells            M1924        24/55     1:01:24       41:25       20:09    6:36     1:01:33
57    James Vrchota          M4044         4/50     1:01:31       42:05       19:35    6:36     1:01:40
58    Dirk Dedecker          M1924        25/55     1:01:42       41:18       20:31    6:38     1:01:49
59    Andrew French          M2529         5/37     1:01:16       41:36       20:19    6:35     1:01:55
60    Luke Junk              M0118        10/41     1:01:20       42:05       20:01    6:35     1:02:06
61    Doug Newton            M5559         1/25     1:02:04       41:17       20:54    6:40     1:02:11
62    John Havenga           M2529         6/37     1:02:19       42:07       20:22    6:42     1:02:29
63    Randy Junk             M4044         5/50     1:01:47       42:09       20:25    6:38     1:02:33
64    Nicholas Skromme       M0118        11/41     1:02:37       41:30       21:15    6:44     1:02:44
65    Jon Chappell           M3034         8/41     1:02:49       42:58       19:51    6:45     1:02:49
66    Cody Margetis          M0118        12/41     1:02:52       42:12       20:48    6:45     1:02:59
67    Kirk Edwards           M2529         7/37     1:02:57       41:04       22:07    6:46     1:03:10
68    Timothy Cech           M1924        26/55     1:03:04       42:27       20:45    6:46     1:03:11
69    Nathan Winterroth      M1924        27/55     1:03:00       43:40       19:34    6:46     1:03:14
70    Jonathon Holland       M1924        28/55     1:02:44       42:16       21:03    6:44     1:03:19
71    Steve Johnson          M3034         9/41     1:03:29       42:34       21:02    6:49     1:03:36
72    Kevin Tuuk             M3539         5/40     1:03:30       42:53       20:47    6:49     1:03:39
73    Nick Piper             M0118        13/41     1:03:30       43:40       20:01    6:49     1:03:40
74    Michael Rieker         M3034        10/41     1:03:34       43:02       20:43    6:50     1:03:45
75    Matt Albert            M1924        29/55     1:03:45       42:42       21:04    6:51     1:03:45
76    William Irvin          M3539         6/40     1:03:39       42:48       21:07    6:50     1:03:55
77    Joshua Tammeus         M0118        14/41     1:03:53       42:32       21:27    6:52     1:03:58
78    Brandon Anderson       M0118        15/41     1:03:55       42:08       21:55    6:52     1:04:03
79    Michael Anderson       M4044         6/50     1:03:55       43:21       20:44    6:52     1:04:04
80    Rob Fennell            M4044         7/50     1:04:04       43:04       21:01    6:53     1:04:04
81    Jeremy Short           MCLY2         1/15     1:04:00       43:40       20:27    6:52     1:04:06
82    Tod Williamson         M4549         1/38     1:03:59       43:22       20:48    6:52     1:04:09
83    Jordan Cullen          M1924        30/55     1:04:29       43:22       21:18    6:55     1:04:39
84    Jeff Neltner           M4549         2/38     1:04:41       43:13       21:29    6:57     1:04:41
85    Kelsey McCollom        F1924         1/23     1:04:04       43:41       21:01    6:53     1:04:41
86    John Slater            M0118        16/41     1:04:43       44:07       20:36    6:57     1:04:43
87    Daniel Lillyman        M5054         1/35     1:04:39       42:27       22:19    6:57     1:04:45
88    Nathan Davis           M0118        17/41     1:04:47       44:07       20:41    6:57     1:04:47
89    Jessica Martin         F2529         2/37     1:05:05       43:57       21:19    6:59     1:05:16
90    Michael Sinn           M0118        18/41     1:04:56       44:10       21:07    6:58     1:05:17
91    Troy Pritchard         M3539         7/40     1:05:25       43:41       21:52    7:02     1:05:33
92    Eric Vurva             M2529         8/37     1:05:31       44:47       20:55    7:02     1:05:42
93    David Blackford        M0118        19/41     1:05:37       44:18       21:27    7:03     1:05:44
94    Nancie Margetis        F4044         1/37     1:05:41       44:32       21:20    7:03     1:05:51
95    Dave Tapp              M3539         8/40     1:05:45       44:59       20:57    7:04     1:05:56
96    Kevin Brucker          M3034        11/41     1:05:41       44:38       21:19    7:03     1:05:57
97    Sean Sarver            MCLY1         5/73     1:05:51       44:46       21:16    7:04     1:06:01
98    Joe Brereton           MCLY1         6/73     1:05:55       45:15       20:55    7:05     1:06:09
99    Mike Krause            M3539         9/40     1:06:24       44:44       21:41    7:08     1:06:24
100   Lisa Menninger         F4044         2/37     1:06:20       45:09       21:19    7:07     1:06:28
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101   Brad Christopherson    M4549         3/38     1:06:20       44:51       21:47    7:07     1:06:38
102   Sheila Peckham         F3539         1/23     1:06:27       44:59       21:39    7:08     1:06:38
103   Peggy Shadid-Joseph    F4549         1/25     1:06:36       44:59       21:45    7:09     1:06:43
104   Randy West             M0118        20/41     1:06:26       44:33       22:16    7:08     1:06:49
105   Erin Hall              F2529         3/37     1:06:27       45:53       21:00    7:08     1:06:53
106   Joseph Hart            M5054         2/35     1:06:46       45:18       21:36    7:10     1:06:53
107   Kent Wagenschutz       M1924        31/55     1:06:21       45:29       21:27    7:08     1:06:55
108   Brittany Carius        F1924         2/23     1:06:46       45:58       21:02    7:10     1:07:00
109   Greg Weinman           M3034        12/41     1:07:11       45:14       21:57    7:13     1:07:11
110   Craig Thompson         M5559         2/25     1:07:01       45:24       21:48    7:12     1:07:12
111   Andy Byrkit            MCLY1         7/73     1:07:03       45:46       21:33    7:12     1:07:18
112   Mindy Elliott          F3539         2/23     1:07:09       45:20       22:00    7:13     1:07:20
113   Brad Scott             M5559         3/25     1:07:15       45:25       21:59    7:13     1:07:23
114   Rob Black              M3034        13/41     1:07:25       45:04       22:21    7:14     1:07:25
115   Sue Dehaan             F4044         3/37     1:07:15       45:45       21:41    7:13     1:07:26
116   Kevin McCarthy         M5054         3/35     1:07:16       45:46       21:44    7:13     1:07:29
117   Debbie Ackerman        F4044         4/37     1:07:06       45:31       22:00    7:12     1:07:30
118   Jeffrey Birkel         M4549         4/38     1:07:37       45:49       21:55    7:16     1:07:44
119   Alyssa Imig            F1924         3/23     1:07:33       45:57       21:51    7:15     1:07:47
120   Richard Thompson       M4044         8/50     1:07:41       45:46       22:06    7:16     1:07:51
121   Lance Piper            M4044         9/50     1:07:51       45:16       22:46    7:17     1:08:01
122   James Bezely           M4549         5/38     1:07:55       45:47       22:22    7:18     1:08:09
123   Jordan Levitt          M4044        10/50     1:07:45       46:22       21:49    7:17     1:08:11
124   Ryan Davis             MCLY1         8/73     1:07:25       47:12       21:06    7:14     1:08:17
125   Dustin Crone           M1924        32/55     1:07:54       46:40       21:43    7:18     1:08:23
126   Dan Frank              M4044        11/50     1:08:14       45:32       22:55    7:20     1:08:27
127   Brian Rossi            M3034        14/41     1:08:22       44:59       23:32    7:21     1:08:31
128   Carrie Stafford        F3034         1/32     1:08:27       46:12       22:24    7:21     1:08:36
129   Lance Allen            M0118        21/41     1:08:17       44:41       23:57    7:20     1:08:37
130   Rick Neuber            M5559         4/25     1:08:25       46:26       22:16    7:21     1:08:41
131   Thomas McDonald        M5054         4/35     1:08:35       45:15       23:28    7:22     1:08:42
132   Joe Moreno             M5054         5/35     1:08:36       46:34       22:10    7:22     1:08:44
133   William Bailey         M2529         9/37     1:08:17       46:05       22:42    7:20     1:08:46
134   Dick Luedke            M5559         5/25     1:08:33       46:50       21:57    7:22     1:08:47
135   Tim Siscoe             M4044        12/50     1:08:27       47:18       21:36    7:21     1:08:54
136   Ian White              MCLY1         9/73     1:08:49       47:12       21:44    7:23     1:08:55
137   Benjamin Lahood        M1924        33/55     1:08:43       43:16       25:40    7:23     1:08:55
138   Jeff Heffren           MCLY1        10/73     1:08:23       47:12       21:47    7:21     1:08:59
139   Michael Miroux         M4549         6/38     1:08:33       46:16       22:47    7:22     1:09:03
140   Michael Walker         M1924        34/55     1:08:49       46:02       23:05    7:23     1:09:07
141   Daniel McCarrick       M4549         7/38     1:08:54       47:00       22:10    7:24     1:09:09
142   Daniel Cluskey         M1924        35/55     1:08:05       47:36       21:37    7:19     1:09:12
143   Larry List             MCLY1        11/73     1:09:15       46:09       23:18    7:26     1:09:26
144   Kelly Dzierzynski      F3034         2/32     1:09:16       47:00       22:36    7:26     1:09:35
145   Les Usiak              M4549         8/38     1:09:38       47:02       22:36    7:29     1:09:38
146   Matthew Mauritzson     M3034        15/41     1:09:46       45:02       24:44    7:30     1:09:46
147   Skaaren Cosse          M0118        22/41     1:09:30       46:25       23:25    7:28     1:09:50
148   Brent Leach            M3539        10/40     1:09:54       46:40       23:15    7:30     1:09:54
149   Eric Klein             M3539        11/40     1:09:33       46:46       23:12    7:28     1:09:57
150   John Matulis           M5054         6/35     1:09:49       47:44       22:14    7:30     1:09:58
151   Joe Hanks              M4549         9/38     1:09:48       46:23       23:38    7:30     1:10:00
152   Michael Perillo        M2529        10/37     1:10:01       47:03       22:59    7:31     1:10:01
153   Gina Fick              F4044         5/37     1:09:42       47:22       22:41    7:29     1:10:03
154   Brian Porter           M3539        12/40     1:09:52       46:25       23:39    7:30     1:10:03
155   Eric Janssen           M0118        23/41     1:09:40       48:43       21:27    7:29     1:10:10
156   Angie Banister         F3034         3/32     1:10:00       47:42       22:29    7:31     1:10:11
157   Matt Berger            MCLY1        12/73     1:10:03       48:06       22:12    7:31     1:10:17
158   Chris Gibson           M4549        10/38     1:09:57       47:50       22:29    7:31     1:10:18
159   Jeff Collins           M3539        13/40     1:10:04       47:43       22:38    7:32     1:10:21
160   Bradley Smith          M4044        13/50     1:10:08       48:02       22:22    7:32     1:10:23
161   Stuart Jones           M1924        36/55     1:10:07       45:43       24:42    7:32     1:10:24
162   Marcia Backstrom       F2529         4/37     1:09:59       47:02       23:24    7:31     1:10:26
163   Paul Fortin            M0118        24/41     1:10:09       46:34       24:02    7:32     1:10:35
164   Jim Henkins            M5054         7/35     1:10:26       47:19       23:18    7:34     1:10:37
165   Jeff Fago              M4549        11/38     1:10:11       47:19       23:25    7:32     1:10:43
166   Doug Weston            M4044        14/50     1:10:10       48:48       21:56    7:32     1:10:44
167   Chris Vastine          M3539        14/40     1:10:23       47:57       22:53    7:33     1:10:49
168   Eric Volkert           M4549        12/38     1:10:32       47:16       23:38    7:35     1:10:53
169   Rachel Furman          F2529         5/37     1:10:31       47:37       23:22    7:34     1:10:58
170   Nicholas Amigoni       M5054         8/35     1:10:47       47:40       23:19    7:36     1:10:58
171   Brent Hanlin           M4044        15/50     1:11:02       47:57       23:06    7:38     1:11:02
172   Larry Hartnett         M3034        16/41     1:11:00       47:15       23:57    7:38     1:11:12
173   Jeff Roberts           M4549        13/38     1:11:14       46:20       25:02    7:39     1:11:22
174   John Malson            M6064         1/15     1:11:17       49:33       21:55    7:39     1:11:27
175   Jeremy Malson          M3034        17/41     1:11:16       49:32       21:55    7:39     1:11:27
176   Richard Kent           M3034        18/41     1:11:09       47:15       24:13    7:38     1:11:28
177   Lisa Wycoff            F4044         6/37     1:11:09       48:47       22:45    7:38     1:11:31
178   Phil Ernat             M4044        16/50     1:11:13       48:03       23:31    7:39     1:11:33
179   Lydia Smith            F0118         1/10     1:11:12       47:32       24:04    7:39     1:11:35
180   Jason Batey            M1924        37/55     1:11:01       49:00       22:39    7:38     1:11:39
181   Kim Keuter             M5559         6/25     1:11:40       46:53       24:53    7:42     1:11:46
182   Brady O'Shaughnessy    M0118        25/41     1:11:47       48:42       23:06    7:43     1:11:47
183   Fred Betz              M6569          1/8     1:11:41       48:32       23:17    7:42     1:11:49
184   Michael Birkel         M0118        26/41     1:11:52       47:06       24:54    7:43     1:11:59
185   Ashley Yeast           F1924         4/23     1:11:55       49:32       22:43    7:43     1:12:14
186   Robert Shumaker        M3034        19/41     1:12:06       48:10       24:06    7:45     1:12:15
187   Jeff Little            M4044        17/50     1:11:57       48:13       24:07    7:44     1:12:19
188   Larry Schmidt          M4549        14/38     1:11:31       49:50       22:32    7:41     1:12:22
189   Jim Street             M4549        15/38     1:12:09       48:45       23:37    7:45     1:12:22
190   Brett Herrmann         M0118        27/41     1:11:59       47:52       24:38    7:44     1:12:29
191   Jessica Larson         F0118         2/10     1:12:34       48:49       23:45    7:48     1:12:34
192   William Mische         M1924        38/55     1:11:54       50:28       22:15    7:43     1:12:42
193   Axel Larson            MCLY1        13/73     1:12:01       49:33       23:11    7:44     1:12:44
194   Keith Schluter         M5054         9/35     1:12:37       48:07       24:42    7:48     1:12:49
195   Jodie Othon            F3034         4/32     1:12:24       49:31       23:18    7:46     1:12:49
196   Jake Devine            M0118        28/41     1:12:16       51:52       20:59    7:46     1:12:51
197   Meg Moore              F3539         3/23     1:12:29       48:57       23:57    7:47     1:12:53
198   Nick Heineman          M2529        11/37     1:12:21       49:42       23:12    7:46     1:12:54
199   Wayne Gerber           M5559         7/25     1:12:01       49:51       23:05    7:44     1:12:55
200   Ryan Gatzemeyer        M2529        12/37     1:12:40       48:14       24:48    7:48     1:13:01
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201   Ethan Zeman            M3034        20/41     1:12:42       50:34       22:29    7:48     1:13:03
202   James Leigh            M0118        29/41     1:12:07       51:52       21:11    7:45     1:13:03
203   Clayton Monfre         MCLY2         2/15     1:12:31       50:29       22:36    7:47     1:13:04
204   Kevin Carrigan         M5054        10/35     1:12:33       50:25       22:45    7:48     1:13:09
205   Dana Kelly             F4044         7/37     1:12:59       48:49       24:23    7:50     1:13:11
206   Tom Feeny              M5559         8/25     1:12:59       49:17       23:55    7:50     1:13:12
207   Patrick McMahon        MCLY1        14/73     1:12:32       48:48       24:27    7:47     1:13:14
208   Mitchell Gregory       M5054        11/35     1:12:39       49:27       23:50    7:48     1:13:16
209   Teresa Snodgrass       F3539         4/23     1:13:23       48:59       24:25    7:53     1:13:23
210   Benjamin Hobbs         MCLY1        15/73     1:12:18       49:42       23:45    7:46     1:13:27
211   Seth Killey            M2529        13/37     1:13:05       49:40       23:48    7:51     1:13:27
212   Andrew Gilliland       MCLY1        16/73     1:12:56       49:31       23:58    7:50     1:13:29
213   Melanie Glander        F1924         5/23     1:12:14       49:55       23:35    7:45     1:13:30
214   Gregory Dekeyser       M2529        14/37     1:13:09       49:32       24:02    7:51     1:13:33
215   Mike Gudat             M4044        18/50     1:12:36       48:56       24:40    7:48     1:13:35
216   Susie Walsh            F4044         8/37     1:13:24       49:39       23:58    7:53     1:13:36
217   John Roets             M3539        15/40     1:13:20       50:19       23:19    7:53     1:13:37
218   Raven Pettry           F0118         3/10     1:13:26       48:04       25:36    7:53     1:13:40
219   Wes Oltman             M0118        30/41     1:13:26       48:04       25:37    7:53     1:13:40
220   Philip Bruza           M2529        15/37     1:13:14       50:15       23:26    7:52     1:13:41
221   Kyla Veruynck          F3034         5/32     1:12:45       51:21       22:22    7:49     1:13:42
222   Virgil Anderson        M5054        12/35     1:13:31       49:25       24:20    7:54     1:13:45
223   Bill Dively            M3034        21/41     1:12:18       50:45       23:02    7:46     1:13:46
224   Joelle Felumlee        F3034         6/32     1:13:01       50:07       23:46    7:50     1:13:52
225   Lance Kent             M3034        22/41     1:13:38       50:46       23:11    7:54     1:13:56
226   David Uitdeflesch      M4044        19/50     1:13:26       49:16       24:40    7:53     1:13:56
227   Chris Rossman          M3539        16/40     1:13:13       50:56       23:02    7:52     1:13:58
228   Eric Ward              M2529        16/37     1:12:48       51:41       22:25    7:49     1:14:05
229   Matt Jones             M1924        39/55     1:12:56       50:12       23:55    7:50     1:14:06
230   Brandon Schock         M3034        23/41     1:13:35       50:34       23:39    7:54     1:14:12
231   Patricia Schaefer      F2529         6/37     1:12:50       51:09       23:09    7:49     1:14:18
232   Scott Thompson         M3539        17/40     1:13:35       51:10       23:10    7:54     1:14:19
233   Angela Charsha         F3034         7/32     1:14:19       50:17       24:11    7:59     1:14:27
234   Charlie Grotevant      M6569          2/8     1:14:15       50:50       23:44    7:58     1:14:34
235   Kurt Butterfield       M5054        13/35     1:14:08       50:30       24:09    7:58     1:14:38
236   Terry Dixon            MCLY1        17/73     1:14:21       51:00       23:40    7:59     1:14:39
237   Mark Johnson           M4044        20/50     1:13:55       52:03       22:40    7:56     1:14:42
238   Erika Rutherford       F3034         8/32     1:13:59       50:49       23:57    7:57     1:14:46
239   Jon Soole              M1924        40/55     1:13:59       52:04       22:43    7:57     1:14:46
240   Brad Vahle             M4549        16/38     1:14:04       50:55       23:59    7:57     1:14:54
241   Joshua Juchems         M0118        31/41     1:14:42       50:00       24:57    8:01     1:14:56
242   Jorge Bonilla          M3034        24/41     1:14:38       53:19       21:44    8:01     1:15:02
243   Mike Cruz              MCLY1        18/73     1:14:27       50:13       24:53    8:00     1:15:06
244   Stephen B. Flippin     M0118        32/41     1:14:16       52:42       22:27    7:59     1:15:09
245   Tony Rottinghaus       MCLY1        19/73     1:14:43       50:54       24:21    8:01     1:15:15
246   Steve Shane            M4044        21/50     1:14:01       51:33       23:43    7:57     1:15:15
247   Gary Ringenberg        M5054        14/35     1:14:34       51:52       23:27    8:00     1:15:18
248   Andrew Ziccarelli      M1924        41/55     1:14:08       51:40       23:45    7:58     1:15:25
249   Carol Pratt            F4549         2/25     1:15:19       51:15       24:14    8:05     1:15:29
250   Rob Kazlauski          M4549        17/38     1:15:13       50:59       24:31    8:05     1:15:30
251   Milt Radosevich        M5559         9/25     1:15:20       50:44       24:47    8:05     1:15:30
252   Jennifer Schaefer      F3034         9/32     1:15:35       50:52       24:44    8:07     1:15:35
253   John Hassiepen         M5054        15/35     1:15:23       51:33       24:06    8:06     1:15:39
254   Nick Barkemeyer        MCLY1        20/73     1:15:29       50:32       25:08    8:06     1:15:39
255   Christy Hill           F4549         3/25     1:15:05       51:11       24:30    8:04     1:15:41
256   Eric Berry             M2529        17/37     1:15:31       48:53       26:51    8:07     1:15:43
257   Victor Kraft           M5054        16/35     1:15:34       51:16       24:30    8:07     1:15:46
258   Frank Arnolts Iii      MCLY1        21/73     1:15:19       51:08       24:43    8:05     1:15:50
259   Matthew Sudbrink       M2529        18/37     1:15:22       51:17       24:36    8:06     1:15:53
260   Ron Jones              M4549        18/38     1:15:27       51:02       24:52    8:06     1:15:53
261   Jesse Cantwell         MCLY1        22/73     1:15:55       49:47       26:09    8:09     1:15:55
262   Andrea Yergler         F2529         7/37     1:15:26       50:53       25:04    8:06     1:15:57
263   Jeff Vandyke           M2529        19/37     1:15:26       50:53       25:05    8:06     1:15:58
264   Zach Perez             M2529        20/37     1:15:21       49:05       26:53    8:05     1:15:58
265   Joe Wheeler            MCLY2         3/15     1:14:44       51:06       24:53    8:02     1:15:59
266   Aaron Sullivan         M3034        25/41     1:14:42       51:00       25:04    8:01     1:16:04
267   Beth Haynes            F4044         9/37     1:15:49       52:04       24:05    8:08     1:16:09
268   Thomas Sander          M3034        26/41     1:15:47       51:17       24:56    8:08     1:16:13
269   Al Rosenberger         M5559        10/25     1:16:03       50:08       26:07    8:10     1:16:14
270   Michael Sinclair       M1924        42/55     1:15:49       52:20       23:58    8:08     1:16:18
271   Michael Mayers         M3034        27/41     1:15:53       54:23       21:59    8:09     1:16:21
272   Brody Hillman          M3034        28/41     1:15:40       52:39       23:44    8:08     1:16:22
273   Lupe Martinez          M4044        22/50     1:16:04       51:17       25:19    8:10     1:16:35
274   Kevin Nester           M3539        18/40     1:16:23       51:03       25:35    8:12     1:16:37
275   Megan McCracken        F2529         8/37     1:15:28       50:06       26:33    8:06     1:16:38
276   Lucia Alzaga           F3034        10/32     1:15:30       52:55       23:45    8:06     1:16:40
277   Tj White               M0118        33/41     1:15:44       54:59       21:42    8:08     1:16:41
278   Carol Wright           F4549         4/25     1:16:09       51:30       25:11    8:11     1:16:41
279   Catherine Wantiez      F1924         6/23     1:16:31       51:36       25:06    8:13     1:16:41
280   Nate Lansing           M4549        19/38     1:16:35       51:35       25:07    8:13     1:16:42
281   Pablo Hernandez        M4549        20/38     1:16:30       52:08       24:35    8:13     1:16:42
282   Dennis Werling         M6569          3/8     1:16:42       51:21       25:33    8:14     1:16:54
283   Krystal Scogin         F2529         9/37     1:16:33       52:44       24:18    8:13     1:17:02
284   Chris Allen            M2529        21/37     1:16:47       51:45       25:24    8:15     1:17:08
285   Benjamin Rollinger     M1924        43/55     1:16:22       50:52       26:18    8:12     1:17:09
286   Sam Lahood             M0118        34/41     1:17:12       51:41       25:31    8:17     1:17:12
287   Chad Logan             M3034        29/41     1:16:48       52:02       25:18    8:15     1:17:20
288   Steve Mason            M4044        23/50     1:16:58       51:48       25:34    8:16     1:17:22
289   Patrick Barrett        M4044        24/50     1:16:29     1:12:18        5:07    8:13     1:17:25
290   Pat O'Bryan            F5559          1/9     1:17:17       51:26       26:00    8:18     1:17:26
291   Barry Spraggs          M6064         2/15     1:17:09       49:09       28:22    8:17     1:17:31
292   Kyle Rose              MCLY1        23/73     1:17:08       52:04       25:29    8:17     1:17:33
293   Ben Devine             MCLY1        24/73     1:17:04       53:14       24:24    8:17     1:17:38
294   Page Parrish Iii       M5559        11/25     1:17:38       52:06       25:33    8:20     1:17:38
295   Chris Taluc            M4044        25/50     1:17:08       51:55       25:48    8:17     1:17:42
296   Mike Matulis           M5054        17/35     1:17:11       53:12       24:34    8:17     1:17:45
297   Nichole Alivia         FCLY1         1/20     1:17:03       53:21       24:34    8:16     1:17:55
298   Jason Venckus          MCLY1        25/73     1:16:33       53:00       24:56    8:13     1:17:56
299   Brittany Hull          F1924         7/23     1:16:47       53:22       24:37    8:15     1:17:58
300   Steve Hippler          M5054        18/35     1:17:41       52:07       25:52    8:21     1:17:59
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301   Emoke Bury             F2529        10/37     1:17:02       53:37       24:23    8:16     1:17:59
302   Jeff Lakdawala         M2529        22/37     1:17:03       53:48       24:13    8:16     1:18:00
303   Julia Johnson          F1924         8/23     1:17:20       52:01       26:00    8:18     1:18:00
304   Christopher Lamprecht  M1924        44/55     1:17:30       52:01       26:07    8:19     1:18:07
305   Robert Steele          M5559        12/25     1:18:02       52:37       25:39    8:23     1:18:15
306   Christopher Young      M3539        19/40     1:17:12       51:24       26:52    8:17     1:18:16
307   Dana Greene            F4044        10/37     1:18:06       53:16       25:06    8:23     1:18:21
308   James Kroger           M3539        20/40     1:17:20       53:43       24:43    8:18     1:18:25
309   Kristen Kroger         F3539         5/23     1:17:20       53:43       24:43    8:18     1:18:25
310   Branden Koonce         MCLY1        26/73     1:17:54       52:22       26:05    8:22     1:18:26
311   Adam Zimmerman         MCLY2         4/15     1:18:27       52:51       25:37    8:25     1:18:27
312   Timothy Lee            MCLY3          1/5     1:18:04       53:40       24:48    8:23     1:18:28
313   Jada Phillabaum        F3034        11/32     1:17:30       53:22       25:15    8:19     1:18:37
314   Douglas Streitmatter   M4549        21/38     1:18:09       53:07       25:36    8:23     1:18:42
315   Matthew Zapf           MCLY1        27/73     1:18:05       53:09       25:36    8:23     1:18:45
316   Shane Speten           M3539        21/40     1:17:50       53:46       25:01    8:22     1:18:46
317   Lindsay Bettermann     F1924         9/23     1:18:00       53:43       25:05    8:23     1:18:47
318   Kathy John             F5054         1/23     1:18:31       53:06       25:45    8:26     1:18:50
319   Jessica Verplaetse     F2529        11/37     1:18:51                            8:28     1:18:51
320   Greg Feeny             M5054        19/35     1:18:36       53:49       25:03    8:26     1:18:51
321   Steve Rutherford       M4044        26/50     1:18:09       54:15       24:41    8:23     1:18:55
322   Amy Ziegler            F1924        10/23     1:17:56       54:23       24:44    8:22     1:19:06
323   Anne McGee             F1924        11/23     1:17:47       54:53       24:15    8:21     1:19:08
324   Jack Bartholomew       M4549        22/38     1:18:38       53:20       25:50    8:27     1:19:09
325   Barb McKown            F4044        11/37     1:18:48       52:04       27:06    8:28     1:19:10
326   Gene Pflederer         M5054        20/35     1:18:52       54:01       25:13    8:28     1:19:14
327   Stephen M. Flippin     M4044        27/50     1:18:25       54:10       25:08    8:25     1:19:18
328   Laura Griffin          F3539         6/23     1:18:56       53:39       25:40    8:29     1:19:19
329   Carol Denzer           F4549         5/25     1:19:22       53:08       26:14    8:31     1:19:22
330   Jesus Lira-Martinez    M4044        28/50     1:19:08       52:48       26:34    8:30     1:19:22
331   Emily Graham           F2529        12/37     1:18:52       54:03       25:23    8:28     1:19:25
332   Mike O'Donnell         M3539        22/40     1:18:54       53:18       26:10    8:28     1:19:27
333   Rebecca Lawson         F3034        12/32     1:18:45       53:55       25:36    8:27     1:19:31
334   Mark Griffin           MCLY2         5/15     1:19:36       53:41       25:55    8:33     1:19:36
335   Amanda Wakeman         F1924        12/23     1:19:12       54:12       25:26    8:30     1:19:37
336   Josh Morin             MCLY1        28/73     1:19:20       53:16       26:30    8:31     1:19:45
337   Gary Christopher       M4044        29/50     1:19:48       52:27       27:22    8:34     1:19:48
338   Brad Mitchell          M3539        23/40     1:19:28       53:19       26:34    8:32     1:19:53
339   Dave Camp              MCLY1        29/73     1:19:23       55:48       24:10    8:32     1:19:58
340   Annalee Huntington     F3034        13/32     1:19:07       54:35       25:37    8:30     1:20:11
341   Ryan Jones             M3539        24/40     1:19:37       55:01       25:12    8:33     1:20:12
342   Ray Popejoy            MCLY1        30/73     1:19:17       53:37       26:36    8:31     1:20:12
343   Kurt Roos              M3539        25/40     1:19:29       54:13       26:01    8:32     1:20:13
344   Kurt Mester            M1924        45/55     1:19:49       54:29       25:51    8:34     1:20:19
345   Crystal Kyle           F4549         6/25     1:20:19       54:02       26:18    8:37     1:20:19
346   Daniel Wachtveitl      M2529        23/37     1:19:36       55:08       25:12    8:33     1:20:20
347   Jared Stine            M3034        30/41     1:19:59       54:38       25:44    8:35     1:20:21
348   Daphne Scott-Henderson F3539         7/23     1:20:00       54:25       26:00    8:35     1:20:24
349   Jesse Watkins          M2529        24/37     1:19:44       53:14       27:16    8:34     1:20:29
350   John Steele            M6569          4/8     1:20:12       54:59       25:33    8:37     1:20:32
351   Beth Seuferer          F3539         8/23     1:20:20       54:17       26:18    8:38     1:20:35
352   Thomas Bradley         M4044        30/50     1:19:23       54:36       26:06    8:31     1:20:42
353   Brian Doerfler         M4044        31/50     1:20:28       54:10       26:39    8:38     1:20:49
354   Janelle Sullivan       F3034        14/32     1:19:30       54:40       26:13    8:32     1:20:52
355   Natalie Fortin         F3539         9/23     1:20:55       54:40       26:15    8:41     1:20:55
356   Eddie Lloyd            M4549        23/38     1:20:43                            8:40     1:20:56
357   Bruce Sutter           M5054        21/35     1:20:29       54:05       26:54    8:39     1:20:58
358   Brandon Hovey          M0118        35/41     1:19:38       56:29       24:33    8:33     1:21:02
359   Chuck Shork            M6064         3/15     1:20:47       55:07       25:58    8:40     1:21:05
360   Ashley Andreas         F2529        13/37     1:20:21       56:01       25:15    8:38     1:21:15
361   Tim Sommer             M4549        24/38     1:20:46       54:32       26:47    8:40     1:21:19
362   Mike Rucker            M6569          5/8     1:21:17       54:37       26:55    8:44     1:21:32
363   Kendra Van Hoof        F4044        12/37     1:20:52       55:07       26:26    8:41     1:21:33
364   Cindy Saxby            F4549         7/25     1:21:03       56:14       25:22    8:42     1:21:35
365   Larry Jeffery          M5054        22/35     1:20:27       55:39       26:02    8:38     1:21:40
366   Charles Klescewski     M3539        26/40     1:21:17       52:30       29:11    8:44     1:21:40
367   Adam Ehrnthaller       M0118        36/41     1:21:19       55:42       26:08    8:44     1:21:49
368   Claudia Scott          F5559          2/9     1:21:40       54:52       26:57    8:46     1:21:49
369   Ronald Iwanski         M6569          6/8     1:21:43       53:42       28:12    8:47     1:21:53
370   Curt McGinnis          M3034        31/41     1:20:53       55:47       26:08    8:41     1:21:55
371   Randall Pratt          M4044        32/50     1:21:13       55:43       26:17    8:43     1:21:59
372   Joshua Perko           M3034        32/41     1:21:08       54:47       27:16    8:43     1:22:02
373   Chad Bixby             MCLY1        31/73     1:21:19       54:13       27:51    8:44     1:22:03
374   William Vesely         M5054        23/35     1:21:05       55:06       27:00    8:42     1:22:06
375   Clayton Hill           M2529        25/37     1:21:39       55:19       26:53    8:46     1:22:11
376   Robert Spencer         M4044        33/50     1:21:04       56:55       25:17    8:42     1:22:12
377   Mark Reynolds          M3539        27/40     1:22:13       54:20       27:53    8:50     1:22:13
378   Holly Roos             F3539        10/23     1:21:35       55:40       26:41    8:46     1:22:20
379   Sarah Minter           F1924        13/23     1:22:09       54:56       27:25    8:49     1:22:21
380   Tyler Harrington       M1924        46/55     1:21:05       58:22       24:04    8:42     1:22:26
381   Tana Utley             F4549         8/25     1:21:50       56:00       26:27    8:47     1:22:27
382   Teresa Tarbuck         F4044        13/37     1:21:12       57:46       24:45    8:43     1:22:30
383   Jaime Krull            F3034        15/32     1:22:32       56:12       26:21    8:52     1:22:32
384   J.P. O'Brien           M5054        24/35     1:21:51       55:53       26:40    8:47     1:22:33
385   Terry Boord            M4549        25/38     1:22:21       53:54       28:39    8:51     1:22:33
386   Brian Purcell          M5054        25/35     1:21:47       56:34       25:59    8:47     1:22:33
387   Gene Jones             M6064         4/15     1:22:09       56:00       26:37    8:49     1:22:37
388   Kelly George           F3034        16/32     1:21:46       56:32       26:06    8:47     1:22:37
389   Brian George           M3034        33/41     1:21:46       56:31       26:06    8:47     1:22:37
390   Zac Chatterton         MCLY1        32/73     1:22:13       54:05       28:35    8:50     1:22:40
391   Kate Socha             F4044        14/37     1:22:16       56:15       26:27    8:50     1:22:42
392   Rich Beal              M6064         5/15     1:22:08       56:20       26:26    8:49     1:22:46
393   Geri Perry             F5559          3/9     1:21:22       56:54       25:53    8:44     1:22:47
394   Amanda Damm            FCLY1         2/20     1:21:33       55:26       27:24    8:45     1:22:49
395   Dan Byers              MCLY1        33/73     1:22:43       54:03       28:48    8:53     1:22:51
396   Matt Brereton          MCLY1        34/73     1:21:31       57:54       25:02    8:45     1:22:56
397   Toni Smith             F4044        15/37     1:22:25       55:55       27:03    8:51     1:22:57
398   Nick Eubank            M2529        26/37     1:22:02       56:20       26:40    8:48     1:22:59
399   Olivia Bredenkamp      F2529        14/37     1:22:11       55:20       27:43    8:49     1:23:02
400   Jonathon Aggen         M4044        34/50     1:22:15       57:36       25:35    8:50     1:23:11
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401   Amelia Herink          F0118         4/10     1:22:25       56:04       27:19    8:51     1:23:23
402   Bill Czaja             MCLY2         6/15     1:22:50       55:38       27:47    8:54     1:23:25
403   Justin Schwarzentraub  M1924        47/55     1:22:50       58:15       25:14    8:54     1:23:29
404   Kathy Smith            F3034        17/32     1:22:38       56:31       26:59    8:52     1:23:30
405   Ken Steckling          M70UP          1/2     1:22:37       56:28       27:03    8:52     1:23:31
406   Suzanne Baschieri      F3034        18/32     1:23:17       56:11       27:29    8:57     1:23:39
407   Zachary Freiley        M1924        48/55     1:23:19       57:09       26:34    8:57     1:23:43
408   Heather Sherbeyn       F3539        11/23     1:22:47       57:03       26:42    8:53     1:23:44
409   Cassie Schock          F2529        15/37     1:23:08       56:46       27:00    8:56     1:23:45
410   Kevin Miller           M4549        26/38     1:23:16       56:22       27:25    8:56     1:23:46
411   Ross Hewitt            M3539        28/40     1:23:30       55:51       27:57    8:58     1:23:48
412   Elizabeth Phelps       F3539        12/23     1:22:36       57:48       26:01    8:52     1:23:48
413   Jill Usiak             F3034        19/32     1:22:40       57:08       26:43    8:53     1:23:50
414   Doug Bernius           M4044        35/50     1:22:53       56:54       26:59    8:54     1:23:52
415   Robert Caruth Jr.      MCLY1        35/73     1:23:29       56:18       27:37    8:58     1:23:55
416   Christine Ludwig       F3034        20/32     1:23:10       56:45       27:18    8:56     1:24:02
417   Melissa Barnhill       F2529        16/37     1:23:07       56:45       27:18    8:55     1:24:03
418   Charles James          M1924        49/55     1:22:39       57:31       26:36    8:52     1:24:06
419   Elizabeth Pflueger     FCLY1         3/20     1:22:39       57:32       26:35    8:53     1:24:06
420   Ron Hill               M5559        13/25     1:23:48       55:58       28:12    9:00     1:24:09
421   Katherine Mellen       FCLY1         4/20     1:23:14       57:58       26:16    8:56     1:24:13
422   Keith Nachtigall       M3539        29/40     1:23:02       57:52       26:24    8:55     1:24:15
423   Craig Wells            M4549        27/38     1:23:56       53:54       30:22    9:01     1:24:16
424   Ramona Hartweg         F4044        16/37     1:23:12       57:45       26:32    8:56     1:24:17
425   Aimee Sison            FCLY2          1/4     1:23:40       45:42       38:37    8:59     1:24:18
426   Jennifer Sloan         F4044        17/37     1:23:34       57:11       27:09    8:58     1:24:19
427   Phil Lovell            M6064         6/15     1:23:56       56:30       28:02    9:01     1:24:31
428   Mike Gilles            M1924        50/55     1:23:51       58:50       25:42    9:00     1:24:32
429   Michelle McCormick     F2529        17/37     1:23:48       57:47       26:48    9:00     1:24:35
430   Bradley Slott          M3539        30/40     1:24:17       57:26       27:10    9:03     1:24:35
431   Ralph Smith            M5054        26/35     1:23:28       59:10       25:27    8:58     1:24:36
432   Brenda Morgan          F4044        18/37     1:24:00       58:51       25:49    9:01     1:24:39
433   John Palmer            M3539        31/40     1:24:08       55:51       28:49    9:02     1:24:40
434   Jeff Phelps            M4044        36/50     1:23:28       58:14       26:28    8:58     1:24:41
435   Christen Siscoe        F3539        13/23     1:24:18       58:00       26:43    9:03     1:24:43
436   Kim Hull               M4044        37/50     1:23:18       58:26       26:18    8:57     1:24:44
437   Laura Groeper          F1924        14/23     1:23:35       57:57       26:51    8:59     1:24:48
438   Pablo Perez Jr         M4044        38/50     1:24:16       56:53       27:57    9:03     1:24:50
439   John Kern              MCLY1        36/73     1:24:23       55:30       29:23    9:04     1:24:53
440   Randy Robley           MCLY1        37/73     1:24:27       57:06       27:51    9:04     1:24:57
441   Ryan Mahoney           M1924        51/55     1:24:17       58:45       26:12    9:03     1:24:57
442   Brittney Mischley      F1924        15/23     1:24:28       57:27       27:33    9:04     1:24:59
443   Rachel Brunner         F2529        18/37     1:23:57       58:23       26:40    9:01     1:25:03
444   Teresa Angot-Lewis     F4549         9/25     1:24:44       58:18       26:46    9:06     1:25:04
445   James Tilson           M4549        28/38     1:24:47       57:53       27:14    9:06     1:25:07
446   Chris Dierker          M5054        27/35     1:24:55       57:28       27:44    9:07     1:25:11
447   Elizabeth Ward         F1924        16/23     1:24:04       58:05       27:16    9:02     1:25:20
448   Christine Johnson      F3034        21/32     1:24:38       57:34       27:48    9:05     1:25:21
449   Shawn Franklin         M3539        32/40     1:24:26       57:54       27:30    9:04     1:25:24
450   Mark Roberts           MCLY1        38/73     1:24:23       58:44       26:41    9:04     1:25:25
451   Stephen Hill           M2529        27/37     1:24:51       57:58       27:38    9:07     1:25:35
452   Scott Stone            M3034        34/41     1:24:22       59:35       26:02    9:04     1:25:36
453   Jenella Hodel          F3034        22/32     1:24:43       58:25       27:12    9:06     1:25:37
454   Nick Schafer           M2529        28/37     1:25:07     1:00:12       25:28    9:08     1:25:40
455   Cheryl Biesiada        F5054         2/23     1:25:13       57:28       28:18    9:09     1:25:45
456   Stephen Svymbersky     M5054        28/35     1:25:35       57:29       28:17    9:11     1:25:45
457   Bill Holmes            M6064         7/15     1:25:37       59:29       26:23    9:12     1:25:51
458   Cheryl Jeffery         F5054         3/23     1:25:44       56:09       29:44    9:12     1:25:52
459   Jason Symons           MCLY1        39/73     1:25:38       57:34       28:26    9:12     1:26:00
460   Amy Sticha             FCLY1         5/20     1:25:01       58:34       27:28    9:08     1:26:01
461   Joseph Neubauer        M6064         8/15     1:25:44       57:58       28:05    9:12     1:26:03
462   Patricia Keim          F5054         4/23     1:25:34       58:23       27:43    9:11     1:26:06
463   Dave Mason             M4044        39/50     1:25:21       58:25       27:42    9:10     1:26:07
464   Frank Winfrey          M5054        29/35     1:25:00       58:33       27:37    9:08     1:26:09
465   Marty Hunt             MCLY1        40/73     1:25:02       59:11       27:01    9:08     1:26:12
466   Matthew Thomann        MCLY3          2/5     1:25:35       59:01       27:13    9:11     1:26:13
467   Harold Placher         M5054        30/35     1:25:28       57:14       29:01    9:11     1:26:15
468   Mark Hemstreet         M4549        29/38     1:25:52       59:39       26:43    9:13     1:26:21
469   Mark Smith             MCLY1        41/73     1:25:36       59:10       27:15    9:11     1:26:25
470   Jen Callaway           FCLY1         6/20     1:26:04       58:55       27:33    9:14     1:26:28
471   Marty Dunne            MCLY1        42/73     1:25:34     1:00:02       26:28    9:11     1:26:29
472   Donald Otto            M5559        14/25     1:26:32                            9:17     1:26:32
473   Marc Knuth             MCLY1        43/73     1:25:54       57:10       29:25    9:13     1:26:34
474   Marty Yonker           F5559          4/9     1:25:58       58:17       28:19    9:14     1:26:35
475   Julie Hendricksen      F0118         5/10     1:25:20     1:01:23       25:14    9:10     1:26:36
476   Bradley Phelps         M4549        30/38     1:26:22       57:31       29:08    9:16     1:26:39
477   A.J. Herink            M0118        37/41     1:26:05       58:24       28:16    9:15     1:26:40
478   Debbie Placher         F4044        19/37     1:25:51       58:36       28:06    9:13     1:26:41
479   Paul Estes             M5054        31/35     1:26:14       57:25       29:24    9:16     1:26:48
480   Patrick O'Donohue      MCLY2         7/15     1:26:00       59:24       27:28    9:14     1:26:51
481   Dave Logan             M2529        29/37     1:26:00       55:22       31:36    9:14     1:26:57
482   Tracy Abels            F3034        23/32     1:25:48       59:32       27:27    9:13     1:26:59
483   Jeffrey Baugher        M2529        30/37     1:26:14       58:14       28:45    9:16     1:26:59
484   Joel Zaiser            MCLY1        44/73     1:26:21       59:05       27:56    9:16     1:27:00
485   Ryland Ivins           M0118        38/41     1:25:41       57:21       29:44    9:12     1:27:04
486   Brittan Rooney         FCLY1         7/20     1:26:47       58:42       28:25    9:19     1:27:07
487   Melissa Gutierrez      F2529        19/37     1:26:38       58:33       28:35    9:18     1:27:07
488   Stacey Little          F4044        20/37     1:25:57       59:13       27:58    9:14     1:27:11
489   Rob Johnson            M3034        35/41     1:26:29       57:39       29:33    9:17     1:27:12
490   Doug Coburn            M3539        33/40     1:26:31       58:30       28:42    9:17     1:27:12
491   Helene Volkert         F4044        21/37     1:26:39       59:06       28:07    9:18     1:27:12
492   Donald Wieburg         M4044        40/50     1:26:47       59:37       27:37    9:19     1:27:13
493   Dale Clarkson          MCLY1        45/73     1:26:45       58:41       28:36    9:19     1:27:17
494   Wendy Paul             F3034        24/32     1:26:28       58:37       28:42    9:17     1:27:19
495   Janie Bahlow           F5054         5/23     1:25:58       59:19       28:04    9:14     1:27:23
496   Julie James            F5054         6/23     1:25:58       59:19       28:05    9:14     1:27:23
497   Julie Stone            F3034        25/32     1:26:09       59:35       27:49    9:15     1:27:23
498   Ed Coleman             M5559        15/25     1:27:08       58:44       28:40    9:21     1:27:24
499   Regina Hartley         F5054         7/23     1:26:39       58:25       29:00    9:18     1:27:24
500   Melissa Adams          F4549        10/25     1:27:02       58:15       29:11    9:21     1:27:25
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501   Pat Sheridan           M4549        31/38     1:27:03       58:14       29:12    9:21     1:27:26
502   Rhonda Johnson         F5054         8/23     1:26:47       59:18       28:11    9:19     1:27:28
503   Tim Teel               M3539        34/40     1:27:01       59:44       27:46    9:21     1:27:29
504   Monica Hayes           F2529        20/37     1:26:50     1:00:03       27:27    9:19     1:27:30
505   Edoardo Silv Pontiggia MCLY1        46/73     1:26:57       59:21       28:09    9:20     1:27:30
506   Sarah Nelson           F2529        21/37     1:26:47       59:16       28:20    9:19     1:27:35
507   Curtis Whisker         M3539        35/40     1:26:12       59:40       28:01    9:15     1:27:41
508   Unknown Unknown        M              1/1     1:27:27       57:21       30:21    9:23     1:27:41
509   Patricia Cannon        F2529        22/37     1:27:01       59:31       28:16    9:21     1:27:46
510   Susan Yeschek          F4549        11/25     1:26:52       59:49       28:04    9:20     1:27:52
511   Robin Wheaton          F3539        14/23     1:27:17       59:04       28:49    9:22     1:27:52
512   Lindsay Schick         F2529        23/37     1:26:33     1:00:27       27:27    9:18     1:27:53
513   Greg Rothbardt         MCLY1        47/73     1:27:26       59:07       28:48    9:23     1:27:54
514   Elaine Lagoda          F5054         9/23     1:27:35       59:34       28:24    9:24     1:27:58
515   Aaron Taraboletti      M2529        31/37     1:26:52     1:01:32       26:29    9:20     1:28:00
516   Dan McConnell          M5559        16/25     1:27:43       58:39       29:24    9:25     1:28:03
517   Kelly Owsley           M3034        36/41     1:27:04       59:17       28:51    9:21     1:28:07
518   Mark Hermacinski       MCLY1        48/73     1:27:32       58:45       29:23    9:24     1:28:08
519   Ollie Nanyes           M4549        32/38     1:27:23       59:56       28:14    9:23     1:28:09
520   Ashley Norton          F1924        17/23     1:27:29       58:51       29:19    9:24     1:28:09
521   Linsy Morgan           F0118         6/10     1:27:29       58:46       29:24    9:24     1:28:10
522   Jim Buster             M5559        17/25     1:27:48       59:22       28:49    9:26     1:28:11
523   Amy Weis               F4549        12/25     1:27:50     1:00:00       28:16    9:26     1:28:16
524   Dan Frazier            M2529        32/37     1:27:50     1:03:10       25:06    9:26     1:28:16
525   Jim Winn               M6064         9/15     1:28:03       58:37       29:42    9:27     1:28:18
526   Andrew Williams        MCLY2         8/15     1:27:05       58:21       30:02    9:21     1:28:23
527   Nicole Wagenschutz     F1924        18/23     1:27:09     1:00:38       27:45    9:22     1:28:23
528   Alan Hogan             M4549        33/38     1:28:18       29:27       59:07    9:29     1:28:33
529   Andrea Drum            F2529        24/37     1:28:02     1:02:45       25:55    9:27     1:28:39
530   Tyhad Harrison         MCLY1        49/73     1:28:09       59:00       29:40    9:28     1:28:40
531   Christopher Johnson    M2529        33/37     1:28:03       58:50       29:50    9:27     1:28:40
532   Deborah Krupa          F3539        15/23     1:27:48     1:00:13       28:29    9:26     1:28:41
533   Tom Licea              M4549        34/38     1:28:16       59:43       29:01    9:29     1:28:44
534   Donna Brayfield        F5054        10/23     1:28:19     1:00:01       28:51    9:29     1:28:51
535   Lenord Phelps          MCLY1        50/73     1:28:21       59:20       29:35    9:29     1:28:55
536   Rebekah Minter         F0118         7/10     1:28:40       57:57       31:02    9:31     1:28:59
537   Molly Schaefer         F2529        25/37     1:27:35     1:00:28       28:35    9:24     1:29:02
538   Connie Wilcoxson       F5054        11/23     1:27:39     1:01:19       27:46    9:25     1:29:05
539   Roger Geyer            M6064        10/15     1:28:41       59:17       29:55    9:31     1:29:11
540   Kendra Wendling        FCLY1         8/20     1:28:25     1:00:09       29:08    9:30     1:29:17
541   Rich Vurva             M5054        32/35     1:28:31     1:00:06       29:18    9:30     1:29:24
542   Jessi Kay              F1924        19/23     1:28:46       59:48       29:43    9:32     1:29:31
543   Sarah Stout            F2529        26/37     1:28:30     1:01:00       28:35    9:30     1:29:35
544   Tracy Ptacek           FCLY1         9/20     1:29:12     1:01:09       28:29    9:35     1:29:37
545   Vince Donohue          M4549        35/38     1:27:41     1:00:45       28:53    9:25     1:29:38
546   Gwen Caldwell          F3034        26/32     1:28:55     1:00:30       29:12    9:33     1:29:42
547   Annmarie Klein         F3539        16/23     1:29:03     1:01:11       28:40    9:34     1:29:50
548   Tammy Boyd             F4044        22/37     1:29:32       58:51       31:00    9:37     1:29:51
549   Sara Clauser           F2529        27/37     1:28:40     1:01:11       28:40    9:31     1:29:51
550   Michelle Scheff        F4549        13/25     1:29:28     1:01:08       28:47    9:36     1:29:55
551   Robert Everett         M3034        37/41     1:29:06     1:01:02       29:07    9:34     1:30:09
552   Mike Fiedler           MCLY1        51/73     1:29:02     1:02:03       28:10    9:34     1:30:12
553   Mark Kiel              M4044        41/50     1:29:33     1:00:06       30:07    9:37     1:30:12
554   Steven Scheff          M4549        36/38     1:29:48     1:02:23       27:53    9:39     1:30:15
555   Mike Lynn              M5559        18/25     1:29:41     1:01:14       29:02    9:38     1:30:16
556   Trent Weber            M0118        39/41     1:29:34     1:01:21       28:55    9:37     1:30:16
557   Samuel Moses           M1924        52/55     1:29:51     1:01:47       28:31    9:39     1:30:18
558   Alexa Rooney           FCLY1        10/20     1:30:01       59:50       30:31    9:40     1:30:21
559   Shawn Jordan           MCLY1        52/73     1:29:03     1:02:09       28:15    9:34     1:30:23
560   Cody Russell           MCLY1        53/73     1:29:15     1:02:38       27:56    9:35     1:30:33
561   Ann Schmitt            FCLY1        11/20     1:29:41     1:01:52       28:44    9:38     1:30:35
562   Megan Gilbert          F0118         8/10     1:29:19     1:01:24       29:12    9:35     1:30:35
563   Maggie Clark           FCLY1        12/20     1:29:19     1:01:23       29:13    9:35     1:30:36
564   Paul Prohaska          MCLY1        54/73     1:29:41     1:01:40       29:10    9:38     1:30:50
565   Jonathan Dintzis       M3539        36/40     1:29:23     1:02:38       28:14    9:36     1:30:52
566   Holly Richrath         F2529        28/37     1:30:15     1:02:20       28:34    9:41     1:30:53
567   Rebecca Lee            F3034        27/32     1:29:40     1:02:58       28:01    9:38     1:30:58
568   Sharron Thornton       F4549        14/25     1:30:00     1:00:23       30:40    9:40     1:31:03
569   John Pompe             M3539        37/40     1:30:35     1:00:18       30:47    9:44     1:31:04
570   Heidi Pompe            F3539        17/23     1:30:35     1:00:18       30:47    9:44     1:31:04
571   Tom Schafer            M5559        19/25     1:30:34     1:02:13       28:53    9:43     1:31:06
572   Richard Smith          MCLY1        55/73     1:30:44     1:00:57       30:10    9:45     1:31:07
573   Edwin Ringler          M2529        34/37     1:30:10     1:02:31       28:41    9:41     1:31:11
574   Leah Hettel            F4044        23/37     1:30:13     1:02:32       28:40    9:41     1:31:12
575   Albert Ringler         MCLY1        56/73     1:30:26     1:02:31       28:57    9:43     1:31:28
576   Christine Clemons      F4549        15/25     1:31:05       59:23       32:06    9:47     1:31:28
577   Ginger Clark           F4549        16/25     1:30:38     1:02:57       28:33    9:44     1:31:29
578   Derrick Burson         MCLY1        57/73     1:31:38     1:01:38       30:01    9:50     1:31:38
579   Catherine Marvel       F4044        24/37     1:30:28     1:03:30       28:17    9:43     1:31:46
580   Marilyn Clark          F5559          5/9     1:31:08     1:02:21       29:30    9:47     1:31:51
581   Casey Ehlers           F2529        29/37     1:31:26     1:01:31       30:22    9:49     1:31:52
582   Nicole Smith           F1924        20/23     1:31:27     1:01:31       30:22    9:49     1:31:52
583   Bill Murphy            M6064        11/15     1:30:48     1:03:53       28:02    9:45     1:31:54
584   Thelma Hinton          F4044        25/37     1:31:19     1:00:42       31:13    9:48     1:31:55
585   Chad Steward           M2529        35/37     1:31:38       56:18       35:48    9:50     1:32:05
586   Joseph Scannell        M4044        42/50     1:31:31     1:01:22       30:51    9:50     1:32:13
587   Joshua Beal            MCLY2         9/15     1:31:43     1:03:28       28:53    9:51     1:32:21
588   Mark Bunch             MCLY2        10/15     1:31:39     1:03:38       28:49    9:50     1:32:27
589   Barbara L Bonansinga   F5054        12/23     1:31:58     1:03:14       29:16    9:53     1:32:29
590   Wendy Butler           F4044        26/37     1:31:59     1:03:14       29:16    9:53     1:32:29
591   Larry Wilson           M3539        38/40     1:31:35     1:02:43       29:48    9:50     1:32:31
592   Lindsey McNamara       F1924        21/23     1:31:10     1:01:52       30:47    9:47     1:32:39
593   Luke Mester            M2529        36/37     1:32:19     1:01:36       31:13    9:55     1:32:49
594   Tom Pocivasek          MCLY2        11/15     1:32:03     1:01:32       31:17    9:53     1:32:49
595   Emily O'Daniel-Huston  F3034        28/32     1:32:55     1:01:49       31:16    9:59     1:33:04
596   Mike Herrin            M6064        12/15     1:31:51     1:03:23       29:44    9:52     1:33:06
597   Brian Ludwig           MCLY2        12/15     1:32:15     1:02:21       30:47    9:54     1:33:08
598   Mary Jane Pratt        F70UP          1/1     1:32:03     1:03:37       29:33    9:53     1:33:09
599   Debbie Belser          F2529        30/37     1:31:41     1:04:50       28:24    9:51     1:33:13
600   Matt Parker            M4044        43/50     1:31:40     1:04:51       28:24    9:50     1:33:14
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601   Jonathan Cox           MCLY1        58/73     1:32:02     1:00:14       33:02    9:53     1:33:16
602   Michael Yates          MCLY1        59/73     1:32:08     1:04:45       28:45    9:54     1:33:30
603   Angie Brereton         F5054        13/23     1:32:13     1:04:09       29:26    9:54     1:33:35
604   Cameron McGovern       M4044        44/50     1:32:14     1:04:45       28:51    9:54     1:33:35
605   Mary Davis             F5054        14/23     1:32:29     1:02:25       31:11    9:56     1:33:35
606   Randy Simmons          MCLY1        60/73     1:32:29     1:02:25       31:12    9:56     1:33:36
607   Eric Russell           MCLY3          3/5     1:32:24     1:02:39       31:04    9:55     1:33:42
608   Itzela Vasquez         F3034        29/32     1:32:58     1:01:06       32:37    9:59     1:33:42
609   Jennifer Welsh         F4044        27/37     1:33:15     1:01:39       32:11   10:01     1:33:49
610   Fiona O'Laughlin       F3539        18/23     1:33:04     1:01:45       32:06   10:00     1:33:51
611   Jennifer McCarthy      F4044        28/37     1:33:58       59:49       34:18   10:05     1:34:07
612   Mark Heatherton        M5559        20/25     1:33:22     1:04:04       30:09   10:01     1:34:12
613   Allison Borsch         F2529        31/37     1:33:12     1:04:23       29:57   10:00     1:34:20
614   Steve Grady            M4044        45/50     1:32:39     1:03:42       30:42    9:57     1:34:23
615   John Grisham           M6064        13/15     1:33:02     1:03:26       30:59    9:59     1:34:25
616   Steven Turner          MCLY1        61/73     1:33:38     1:02:58       31:42   10:03     1:34:39
617   Walter Ruppman         M6569          7/8     1:33:33     1:05:29       29:20   10:03     1:34:49
618   Brandi Bugar           FCLY1        13/20     1:33:44     1:04:23       30:28   10:04     1:34:51
619   Brian Applegate        MCLY1        62/73     1:34:21     1:04:11       30:56   10:08     1:35:07
620   Lynn Lulay             F6064          1/1     1:34:26     1:03:23       31:51   10:08     1:35:14
621   Margaret Jager         F4549        17/25     1:35:00     1:05:33       29:49   10:12     1:35:21
622   Rita Estes             F4549        18/25     1:34:58     1:04:40       30:54   10:12     1:35:33
623   Joellen Gehring        F3539        19/23     1:35:09     1:02:24       33:13   10:13     1:35:37
624   Dennis Mitchell        M6064        14/15     1:34:46     1:04:05       31:42   10:11     1:35:47
625   Kenneth Swanberg       M4549        37/38     1:34:30     1:05:17       30:52   10:09     1:36:08
626   Sara Fertig            F1924        22/23     1:36:09     1:04:01       32:21   10:19     1:36:21
627   Scott Weber            M2529        37/37     1:36:10     1:04:01       32:21   10:19     1:36:21
628   Brian Coates           MCLY1        63/73     1:35:25     1:04:14       32:09   10:15     1:36:23
629   Tena McNamara          F5054        15/23     1:34:56     1:05:33       30:53   10:12     1:36:26
630   Theresa Covey          F5054        16/23     1:35:06     1:05:16       31:12   10:13     1:36:27
631   Karen Schwegel         F4044        29/37     1:35:43     1:06:20       30:13   10:17     1:36:32
632   Don Schwegel           M4044        46/50     1:35:43     1:06:20       30:13   10:17     1:36:32
633   Andrea Simeone         F5054        17/23     1:35:26     1:04:29       32:12   10:15     1:36:41
634   Todd Simeone           M4044        47/50     1:35:25     1:04:29       32:12   10:15     1:36:41
635   Brooke Galassi         F2529        32/37     1:36:05     1:06:05       30:38   10:19     1:36:43
636   Chris Olsen            MCLY1        64/73     1:36:13     1:05:46       31:13   10:20     1:36:58
637   Georgia Gingrich       F5054        18/23     1:36:33     1:05:40       31:27   10:22     1:37:06
638   Dennis Bishop          M5054        33/35     1:36:07     1:05:55       31:14   10:19     1:37:08
639   Angela Rippey          F4044        30/37     1:35:56     1:05:06       32:20   10:18     1:37:25
640   Jared Justus           M1924        53/55     1:35:56     1:05:06       32:20   10:18     1:37:25
641   Lillian Ellis          F0118         9/10     1:36:10     1:06:12       31:27   10:19     1:37:38
642   Gregory Kennedy        M3034        38/41     1:37:03     1:05:22       32:19   10:25     1:37:40
643   Chrissie Carpenter     FCLY2          2/4     1:36:46     1:05:55       31:47   10:23     1:37:42
644   Natalie Vershaw        F3034        30/32     1:37:12     1:06:06       31:37   10:26     1:37:43
645   Jerrine Roderique      F5054        19/23     1:36:46     1:05:18       32:26   10:23     1:37:44
646   Sue Driscoll           F5054        20/23     1:37:17     1:05:01       32:51   10:27     1:37:51
647   Aubrey Eubank          F2529        33/37     1:37:00     1:06:06       31:52   10:25     1:37:58
648   Amy Aluyi              FCLY2          3/4     1:37:07     1:07:20       30:49   10:26     1:38:09
649   Mary Haley             F4044        31/37     1:36:57     1:07:03       31:39   10:25     1:38:41
650   Michelle Scott         F2529        34/37     1:37:51     1:05:37       33:07   10:30     1:38:44
651   Jaime Avila            M3034        39/41     1:36:53     1:06:39       32:07   10:24     1:38:45
652   Jennifer Hauschild     F1924        23/23     1:36:54     1:08:46       30:05   10:24     1:38:50
653   George Hinkle          M6569          8/8     1:37:29     1:07:18       31:35   10:28     1:38:52
654   Chuck Simmons          M5559        21/25     1:38:32     1:06:27       32:49   10:35     1:39:16
655   Shelly Shallat         FCLY1        14/20     1:38:16     1:09:38       29:54   10:33     1:39:31
656   John Shallat           M3539        39/40     1:38:16     1:09:33       29:59   10:33     1:39:31
657   Dawn Helgeson          F4044        32/37     1:38:12     1:06:57       32:38   10:33     1:39:35
658   Lydia Johnson          F0118        10/10     1:39:02     1:05:17       34:25   10:38     1:39:42
659   Gladys Spencer         F4044        33/37     1:38:22     1:08:46       30:58   10:34     1:39:44
660   Josh Edwards           MCLY1        65/73     1:38:39     1:06:52       33:04   10:36     1:39:56
661   Nick Woerner           M0118        40/41     1:39:03     1:07:55       32:04   10:38     1:39:59
662   Ashleigh Zumwalt       FCLY1        15/20     1:38:32     1:07:47       32:25   10:35     1:40:11
663   James Stevenson        M4549        38/38     1:39:02     1:06:35       33:39   10:38     1:40:13
664   Cathy Frietsch         F5054        21/23     1:39:20     1:07:22       32:58   10:40     1:40:19
665   Nicole Peterson        F2529        35/37     1:39:18     1:09:12       31:51   10:40     1:41:02
666   Aaron Williams         MCLY1        66/73     1:39:36     1:08:57       32:14   10:42     1:41:10
667   Katie McGraw           F3539        20/23     1:39:36     1:08:57       32:14   10:42     1:41:10
668   Jody Brown             FCLY1        16/20     1:40:11     1:09:00       32:13   10:45     1:41:12
669   Susan Usgaard          FCLY1        17/20     1:40:31     1:07:31       33:58   10:48     1:41:28
670   Debbie Goodyear        F4549        19/25     1:40:31     1:07:31       33:58   10:48     1:41:28
671   Debra Young            F3539        21/23     1:40:22     1:07:31       33:58   10:47     1:41:28
672   Chad Collins           MCLY2        13/15     1:40:02     1:06:51       34:58   10:44     1:41:48
673   Tina Huston            F4044        34/37     1:41:05     1:08:52       33:08   10:51     1:41:59
674   Brent Gustin           MCLY3          4/5     1:40:45     1:07:46       34:18   10:49     1:42:03
675   Cindy Thomas           F2529        36/37     1:41:04     1:06:42       35:31   10:51     1:42:13
676   Staley Krause          F3539        22/23     1:41:50     1:07:44       35:02   10:56     1:42:45
677   Elizabeth Davis        F3034        31/32     1:41:50     1:07:44       35:02   10:56     1:42:45
678   Jeff Mielke            M3539        40/40     1:42:22     1:11:11       32:02   10:59     1:43:12
679   Mike Post              MCLY1        67/73     1:42:51     1:10:47       33:11   11:03     1:43:57
680   Larry Hart             M5559        22/25     1:43:14     1:09:08       34:52   11:05     1:44:00
681   Sam Williamson         MCLY1        68/73     1:43:49     1:09:47       34:43   11:09     1:44:30
682   Jonathan Chittenden    MCLY1        69/73     1:43:27     1:10:13       34:54   11:06     1:45:06
683   Mary Kentzler          FCLY2          4/4     1:44:06     1:10:19       34:53   11:11     1:45:11
684   Scott Hassett          M4044        48/50     1:44:50     1:08:36       37:10   11:15     1:45:46
685   Jeff Hassett           M4044        49/50     1:44:51     1:08:37       37:11   11:15     1:45:47
686   Bob Yonker             M6064        15/15     1:45:01     1:12:09       33:55   11:16     1:46:04
687   Louisa Blanchard       F5559          6/9     1:45:39     1:12:40       33:48   11:21     1:46:27
688   Bret Helm              M4044        50/50     1:45:33     1:12:42       34:05   11:20     1:46:46
689   Matt Johnston          M1924        54/55     1:45:06     1:12:39       34:18   11:17     1:46:57
690   Douglas Pavkov         MCLY1        70/73     1:45:52     1:12:38       34:33   11:22     1:47:10
691   Tim Shirley            M5559        23/25     1:46:04     1:11:49       35:27   11:23     1:47:16
692   Julie Cassidy          F4549        20/25     1:47:06     1:10:12       37:16   11:30     1:47:27
693   MacHele Keen           F5054        22/23     1:46:21     1:11:48       35:50   11:25     1:47:37
694   Jon Gruebele           M5054        34/35     1:46:58     1:12:05       35:41   11:29     1:47:45
695   David Hunter           MCLY3          5/5     1:46:17     1:11:17       36:39   11:25     1:47:55
696   Cheryl Stevenson       FCLY1        18/20     1:46:59     1:12:26       35:32   11:29     1:47:58
697   Jeanine Foster         F3539        23/23     1:46:54     1:11:15       37:01   11:29     1:48:15
698   Erika Ward             F2529        37/37     1:47:41     1:10:49       37:32   11:34     1:48:20
699   George Roach           MCLY1        71/73     1:47:05     1:13:23       35:04   11:30     1:48:26
700   Wesley Drury           M3034        40/41     1:47:05     1:13:23       35:04   11:30     1:48:26
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     NETTIME         10K    LAST5K

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Bonnie Johnson         F4549        21/25     1:48:15     1:10:23       38:16   11:37     1:48:39
702   Jane Nelson            F4044        35/37     1:48:16     1:10:21       38:19   11:37     1:48:39
703   Rebecca Hart           F5559          7/9     1:48:19     1:13:36       35:28   11:38     1:49:04
704   Laura Coates           F4549        22/25     1:47:28     1:13:03       36:13   11:32     1:49:16
705   Jayachandran Kamaraj   M3034        41/41     1:48:28     1:13:39       35:54   11:39     1:49:32
706   Judy Spelbring         F4044        36/37     1:48:07     1:14:36       34:58   11:36     1:49:34
707   Giorgio Donati         MCLY1        72/73     1:51:02     1:15:39       35:57   11:55     1:51:36
708   James Robinson         M5559        24/25     1:50:06     1:12:29       39:20   11:49     1:51:49
709   Rebecca Young          FCLY1        19/20     1:51:30     1:15:52       36:17   11:58     1:52:09
710   Deb Stahl              F5559          8/9     1:51:26     1:16:33       35:57   11:58     1:52:30
711   Tracy Meisinger        F5559          9/9     1:52:15     1:16:22       36:52   12:03     1:53:14
712   Donna Johnson          F4549        23/25     1:52:11     1:17:03       36:43   12:03     1:53:46
713   Matt Eberhardt         M0118        41/41     1:52:40     1:15:32       38:49   12:06     1:54:20
714   Denise Eberhardt       F4044        37/37     1:52:40     1:15:32       38:49   12:06     1:54:20
715   Justin Alderman        M1924        55/55     1:54:01     1:13:56       40:33   12:14     1:54:28
716   Judy Bee               F4549        24/25     1:54:51     1:13:47       41:58   12:20     1:55:44
717   Cathy Plouzek          F4549        25/25     1:55:02     1:17:36       38:21   12:21     1:55:56
718   John Plouzek           M5054        35/35     1:55:03     1:17:29       38:28   12:21     1:55:56
719   Nicole Norton          F3034        32/32     1:54:28     1:17:17       39:00   12:17     1:56:16
720   Steve Lohmeier         M5559        25/25     1:56:41     1:18:07       39:25   12:32     1:57:31
721   Brian Ramseyer         MCLY2        14/15     1:57:27     1:17:10       41:02   12:37     1:58:11
722   Greg Buennemeyer       MCLY2        15/15     1:58:06     1:19:11       39:44   12:41     1:58:54
723   Rick Knapp             MCLY1        73/73     1:58:29     1:22:04       38:08   12:43     2:00:11
724   Becky Slawik           F5054        23/23     2:03:11     1:22:04       41:30   13:13     2:03:33
725   Jordan Ticaric         FCLY1        20/20     2:05:49     1:24:51       41:49   13:30     2:06:40
726   John Harbeck           M70UP          2/2     2:13:45     1:28:22       46:47   14:21     2:15:08
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